
December 2013 at the DHS Library 

 

Items Checked Out: 1,950 books/materials 

 

Database Statistics: 

Database: # of Searches  

EBSCO  27,726 

GALE  4,034 

Britannica 231,657 

NBC Learn 43 

 

Classes in the Library: 

Co-Taught Facilitated Total 

3 285   288  classes 

 

Students in the library:  

Before School During the day (with a pass) After School Students turned away b/c 

library was full 

2642 2285 1055 60 

 

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs) 

Week Name of Training/Event # of People attended 

Dec. 2-6 College Apps – Brimager 

FP I – Tahaneys 

HOSA – Coggins 

ASL mtg - Snelling 

4 

8 

25 

18 

Dec. 9-13 College Apps – Brimager 

STAAR retest - Vehon 
6 

8 

Dec. 16-20 College Apps - Brimager 

Christmas Party – Librarians 

Book Club – Librarians 

TA Lunch – Librarians 

UIL mtg – Mr. G 

BESL SD – Sandoval 

Counselor’s Mtg – Vehon 

AP Art Lunch – Tahaney 

Lunch Bunch - Librarians 

3 

65 

9 

35 

10 

40 

12 

14 

33 

Total = 290 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events scheduled in the library and the 

IRC this month.   

 

Technology Check outs: 

TV/DVD 

(teacher) 

Mobile Labs 

(teacher) 

Cameras/Projectors 

(teacher) 

Nooks (student) Ipads – in library 

(student) 

15 51 33 20 4 

Total = 99 teachers and 24 students checked out some form of technology through the library this month. 

 

Total Number of CIT Issues (not including other CIT or Patrick’s cases): 42 


